
Ordering Information

6-001-01

6-001-08

AUXILOCK® 1.8mm AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: White/Blue

Product DescriptionCode Suture/Tape Colour 

Anchor Body (UHMWPE suture)

Eyelet
PEEK OPTIMA 

AUXILOCK®
AUXPIK SUTURE-BASED 
ANCHOR

AUXILOCK® AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor is made from UHMWPE suture anchor body with a PEEK OPTIMA eyelet tip. The AuxPik Suture-Based 
Anchor is designed for efficiency and ease of use. AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor is available in 1.8mm diameter with various combination of 
BioBraid and suture tapes. The anchor can be used for Bankart or SLAP repair surgeries. The anchor provides small foot print and subcortical 
fixation for anchor insertions. The drill guide and anchor driver combination are well designed to improve performance and reliability. 

Recommended Instrumentation

Code Product Description Compatible Implants

V-Mouth Drill Guide

8 Point Drill Guide

Trocar Tip Obturator

Ø1.8mm X 325mm Drill Bit

7-013-03

7-013-04

7-013-06

7-013-53

6-001-01, 6-001-08

6-001-01, 6-001-08

6-001-01, 6-001-08

6-001-01, 6-001-08
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AUXILOCK® 1.8mm AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor With One 1.4mm Suture 
Tape: White/Blue


