



AUXILOCK® AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor is made from UHMWPE suture anchor body with a PEEK OPTIMA eyelet tip. The AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor is designed for efficiency and ease of use. AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor is available in 1.8mm diameter with various combination of BioBraid and suture tapes. The anchor can be used for Bankart or SLAP repair surgeries. The anchor provides small foot print and subcortical fixation for anchor insertions. The drill guide and anchor driver combination are well designed to improve performance and reliability.

Ordering Information

Code	Product Description	Suture/Tape Colour
6-001-01	AUXILOCK® 1.8mm AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor With One #2 BioBraid: White/Blue	
6-001-08	AUXILOCK® 1.8mm AuxPik Suture-Based Anchor With One 1.4mm Suture Tape: White/Blue	95

Recommended Instrumentation

Code	Product Description	Compatible Implants
7-013-03	V-Mouth Drill Guide	6-001-01, 6-001-08
7-013-04	8 Point Drill Guide	6-001-01, 6-001-08
7-013-06	Trocar Tip Obturator	6-001-01, 6-001-08
7-013-53	Ø1.8mm X 325mm Drill Bit	6-001-01, 6-001-08

STERILE EO

www.auxein.com